of ninety (90) days prior to entering the Contest. 

(d) Has won any prize(s) up to a value either individually or collectively 
of a value of RM5,001 and above from the Organiser in the period 

TEMPLATE FOR SYOK ver. 3.0 
 - 2 - 

GENERAL (SMS/ 
GIVEAWAYS) 

of three hundred and sixty-five (365) days prior to entering the 
Contest. 

*immediate family members mean spouse, children, parents, brothers and 
sisters 

7.  Age of Eligibility  a) The Contest is open to all Malaysians who are 13 years old and above 
at the time of submission of entry or as at the date of participation in the